Efficiency vs P,

T

ermciency vs p

Ratio

efficiency vs n

Ratio

1

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

| +— +-+-+§+-+++++++#}H W

0.95

=
o
iN

0.8

1 10 o, el

fake+duplicates vs P,

-

Take+auplicates rate vs p

o
©

©
o2}

©
»

1

B
 d -
- -4
-
<+

—=#— DQM_CKF_TT_base

—— DQM_mKFit_TT_base

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

T[T T T[T [T T[T [rrIrT
———

FURERRE
-+

WO T T T T TTT

Efficiency vs ¢

etficiency vs @

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

~ SO AU SR S
: +¢ ¥ :*'#.H.;,
E¢#++§+*+##+ ¢++*#+ : §

Y
*
+
%

iy

= 05
4
= 0.45)

take+duplicates rate

o
© w @
w g b

0.25

o
[N

0.15

0.05

Ratio

Ratio

i ++ ...... b

—1()'1

23
track @



	Contents
	Page 1


